2015 Piscataway Soccer Club Fall Classic Concessions Menu

BREAKFAST
BAGELS
FRUIT
BREAKFAST SANDWICH
JUICE
WATER
STARBUCKS (Ice Coffees)
COFFEE/TEA
HOT COCOA
SODA
GATORADE

LUNCH MENU

HOTDOG

FRIES

HAMBUGER

CHEESEBURGER

CHICKEN TENDERS 3 FOR $3.50
PHILLY PRETZELS

FRUIT

PICKLES

CHIPS

CANDY

BLOWPOPS

AIRHEADS

*SPECIALTY ITEMS ADDED DAILY

DRINKS
JUICE $2.00
SODA $2.00

$2.00
$TBD
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00
$3.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00

$2.00

$2.50
$2.50
$3.50
$3.50

$2.00 each OR
3 FOR $5.00

$TBD

$1.00

$.50

$1.00

3 FOR $1.00
3 FOR $1.00

GATORADE $2.00
WATER $1.00
STARBUCKS $3.00
COFFEE/TEA $1.00
HOT COCOA $1.00



