2015 Piscataway Soccer Club Fall Classic Concessions Menu

BREAKFAST

BAGELS	\$2.00
FRUIT	\$TBD
BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$3.00
JUICE	\$2.00
WATER	\$1.00
STARBUCKS (Ice Coffees)	\$3.00
COFFEE/TEA	\$1.00
HOT COCOA	\$1.00
SODA	\$2.00
GATORADE	\$2.00
<u>LUNCH MENU</u>	
<u>LUNCH MENU</u> HOTDOG	\$2.50
	\$2.50 \$2.50
HOTDOG	
HOTDOG FRIES	\$2.50
HOTDOG FRIES HAMBUGER	\$2.50 \$3.50
HOTDOG FRIES HAMBUGER CHEESEBURGER	\$2.50 \$3.50
HOTDOG FRIES HAMBUGER CHEESEBURGER CHICKEN TENDERS 3 FOR \$3.50	\$2.50 \$3.50 \$3.50
HOTDOG FRIES HAMBUGER CHEESEBURGER CHICKEN TENDERS 3 FOR \$3.50 PHILLY PRETZELS	\$2.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$2.00 each OR 3 FOR \$5.00
HOTDOG FRIES HAMBUGER CHEESEBURGER CHICKEN TENDERS 3 FOR \$3.50 PHILLY PRETZELS FRUIT	\$2.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$2.00 each <u>OR</u> 3 FOR \$5.00 \$TBD
HOTDOG FRIES HAMBUGER CHEESEBURGER CHICKEN TENDERS 3 FOR \$3.50 PHILLY PRETZELS FRUIT PICKLES	\$2.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$2.00 each <u>OR</u> 3 FOR \$5.00 \$TBD \$1.00
HOTDOG FRIES HAMBUGER CHEESEBURGER CHICKEN TENDERS 3 FOR \$3.50 PHILLY PRETZELS FRUIT PICKLES CHIPS	\$2.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$2.00 each <u>OR</u> 3 FOR \$5.00 \$TBD \$1.00 \$.50
HOTDOG FRIES HAMBUGER CHEESEBURGER CHICKEN TENDERS 3 FOR \$3.50 PHILLY PRETZELS FRUIT PICKLES CHIPS CANDY	\$2.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$2.00 each OR 3 FOR \$5.00 \$TBD \$1.00 \$.50 \$1.00

**SPECIALTY ITEMS ADDED DAILY

DRINKS
JUICE \$2.00
SODA \$2.00
GATORADE \$2.00
WATER \$1.00
STARBUCKS \$3.00
COFFEE/TEA \$1.00
HOT COCOA \$1.00